SECTION 2
BALUSTRADE & POOL
VERSION #1  2025
Range Catalogue
GLASS HARDWARE
SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL | VERSION #1  2025 3SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL | VERSION #1  20252
Product Page

Timber (Lag Screw) LFK-L a
Balustrade Barrel Nut Only (ea) BBN a
PRODUCT & DESCRIPTION GLASS SIZE FIXING TYPE CODE STOCK
Lugano System Kits
4.8 metre (MILL)
12mm Glass
Concrete LC48KIT1-C a
Steel LC48KIT1-S a
Timber (Through Bolt) LC48KIT1-T a
Timber (Lag Screw) LC48KIT1-L a
13.5mm Glass
Concrete LC48KIT2-C a
Steel LC48KIT2-S a
Timber (Through Bolt) LC48KIT2-T a
Timber (Lag Screw) LC48KIT2-L a
*Kits come complete with Channel, Front & Back covers, Glazing Fillets, Tape, Setting Blocks & Fixing Kits.
*Suits 12-13.5mm Glass
*Powdercoating or Anodising P.O.A
*No Glass Cut-outs Required
LUGANO CHANNEL KITS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE STOCK
External Corner Cover (MILL) LFC-EC a
Internal Corner Cover (MILL) LFC-IC a
End Cap (MILL) LEC a
*Additional fixings may be required depending on occupancy.
SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL | VERSION #1  2025 11SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL | VERSION #1  202510
VISTA COMPONENTS & FIXINGS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE STOCK
Main Channel (Drilled)
4.8 metre (MILL)
VMC48 a
Inner Clamp
4.8 metre (MILL)
VIC48 a
Front Cover
5 metre (MILL)
VFC50 a
Back Cover
5 metre (MILL)
VBC50 a
Gasket Strip 2.4 metre Strip (Clear) VCG24 a
Setting Block (Rubber) BSB a
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE STOCK
Fixing Kits
(16x for Lag Screw)
(8x for Concrete, Steel &
Through Bolt)
Concrete VFK-C a
Steel VFK-S a
Timber (Through Bolt) VFK-T a
Timber (Lag Screw) VFK-L a
Balustrade Barrel Nut Only (ea) BBN a
PRODUCT & DESCRIPTION FIXING TYPE CODE STOCK
Vista System Kits
4.8 metre (MILL) Concrete VC48KIT-C a
Steel VC48KIT-S a
Timber (Through Bolt) VC48KIT-T a
Timber (Lag Screw) VC48KIT-L a
*Kits come complete with Channel, Front & Back covers, Inner Clamp, Gaskets, Setting Blocks & Fixing Kits.
*Suits 12-17.5mm Glass
*Powdercoating or Anodising P.O.A
*No Glass Cut-outs Required
VISTA CHANNEL KITS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE STOCK
External Corner Cover (MILL) VFC-EC a
Internal Corner Cover (MILL) VFC-IC a
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION GLASS SIZE CODE STOCK
End Cap (MILL)
12mm VEC-12 a
13.5mm VEC-13 a
15mm VEC-15 a
17.5mm VEC-17 a
SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL | VERSION #1  2025 13SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL | VERSION #1  202512
PRODUCT & DESCRIPTION GLASS SIZE CODE STOCK
Base/Top Fix System (TL120B)
Main Channel x1
Glass Clamps x10 (1x Box)
Side Cladding Covers x2
Rubber Gaskets x2
Joining Pins x2
21.5mm TL120B21-MILL a
25.5mm TL120B25-MILL a
33mm TL120B33-MILL a
Side/Face Fix System (TL120S)
Main Channel x1
Glass Clamps x10 (1x Box)
Side Cladding Cover x1
Top Seal Strip x1
Bottom Cladding x1
Joining Pins x2
Rubber Gaskets x2
21.5mm TL120S21-MILL a
25.5mm TL120S25-MILL a
33mm TL120S33-MILL a
* Powdercoating or Anodising P.O.A.
* No Glass Cutouts Required.
* Fixing Kits Additional.
*3 metre kits
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE STOCK
Fixing Kits
Base/Top Fix
Concrete TLCFIX-1 a
Steel TLSFIX-1 a
Side/Face Fix
Concrete TLCFIX-2 a
Steel TLSFIX-2 a
*EPDM Washers not included in Kits.
*Fixing Kits sold per mounting hole set.
*Fixing Kits include nuts & washers where necessary.
*Additional Adhesives, Sealants may be required.
*Fixing kits may differ in components and pricing depending on specific design requirements.
TOUGH LOCK C5 KITSTOUGH LOCK C5 COMPONENTS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH CODE STOCK
Main Channel
Base & Side Drilled - 3 metre
Natural Anodised TLMC-3 a
Side Cladding Only
3 metre
MILL TLSC-MILL a
Top Seal Strip Only
3 metre
MILL TLTS-MILL a
Bottom Cladding Only

Polished RPHB-PS a
Powdercoated RPHB-PC a
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TYPE CODE STOCK
Fixing Kits
Per Post
Concrete RTMFK-1 a
Steel RTMFK-2 a
Timber Bolt Through RTMFK-3 a
Timber Coach Screw RTMFK-4 a
RESOLUTE/MILANO SIDE FIXED POST
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION COLOUR CODE STOCK
Concealed Side Fixed Post
(1 metre FFL, 1.25mm OA)
Manufactured, assembled & powdercoated:
Price for 1 metre post FFL (1.25mm OA).
Additional length available up to 2 metre FFL.
Front clamp and main body, lined with rubber
and backing seal. Supplied with top cap &
bottom cover plate fully assembled.
* Concealed version Shown
POWDERCOATED RCSMP-PC a
MILL RCSMP-MILL a
Exposed Side Fixed Post
(1 metre FFL, 1.25mm OA)
Manufactured, assembled & powdercoated:
Price for 1 metre post FFL (1.25mm OA).
Additional length available up to 2 metre FFL.
Front clamp and main body, lined with rubber
and backing seal. Supplied with top cap &
bottom cover plate fully assembled.
POWDERCOATED RESMP-PC a
MILL RESMP-MILL a
Additional Height (per 100mm FFL)
Add 1x per extra 100mm req FFL over 1 metre
POWDERCOATED RPADD-PC a
MILL RPADD-MILL a
Integrated Handrail Bracket & Attachment
Per Post
Satin RPHB-SS a
Polished RPHB-PS a
Powdercoated RPHB-PC a
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TYPE CODE STOCK
Concealed
Fixing Kits
Per Post
Concrete RCSMFK-1 a
Steel RCSMFK-2 a
Timber Bolt Through RCSMFK-3 a
Exposed
Fixing Kits
Per Post
Concrete RESMFK-1 a
Steel RESMFK-2 a
Timber Bolt Through RESMFK-3 a
Timber Coach Screw RESMFK-4 a
*FFL = From finished floor level (from floor to top of glass) (top cap finishes 10mm above required height FFL).
*Side fixed posts extend 200mm+ down from FFL to bottom of post. 200-250mm included in standard price.
*First fixing hole typically 60mm down from FFL
*Additional length below FFL may be required if extending height depending on area and wind load.
SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL | VERSION #1  2025 31SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL | VERSION #1  202530
SD50 DISC ASSEMBLIES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION STANDOFF SIZE FINISH CODE STOCK
SD50 Flat Head
50mm diameter assembly
with stand-off, and flat edge
concealed head.
30mm
Polished Stainless SD50-FH-PS a
Satin Stainless SD50-FH-SS a
Black SD50-FH-BK a
Powdercoated SD50-FH-PC a
MILL SD50-FH-MILL a
SD50 Bevelled Head
50mm diameter assembly with
stand-off, and flat bevelled
edge concealed head.
30mm
Polished Stainless SD50-BH-PS a
Satin Stainless SD50-BH-SS a
Black SD50-BH-BK a
Powdercoated SD50-BH-PC a
MILL SD50-BH-MILL a
SD50 Screw Head
50mm diameter assembly
with stand-off, and flat edge
exposed screw head.
30mm
Polished Stainless SD50-SH-PS a
Satin Stainless SD50-SH-SS a
Square Cover Kit
50mm Square cover kit for
round disc caps and bodies.
30mm
Polished Stainless SD50SCK-PS a
Satin Stainless SD50SCK-SS a
SD50/A Adjustable
Anchor
50mm diameter assembly with
an adjustable stand-off, and
flat edge exposed screw head.
Adjustable
(40-50mm)
Polished Stainless ASD50-SH-PS a
Satin Stainless ASD50-SH-SS a
SS50 Square Anchor
50mm Square assembly
with stand-off, and flat edge